
名次 帆号 姓名 队名 金银组 AB组 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 F1 F2

1 CHN119 贺文博 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 11 1 1 1 (7) 3 1 3 1

2 CHN7086 张澄 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 32 2 3 (9) 3 2 5 15 2

3 CHN3811 张意和 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 37 (12) 8 2 6 4 4 2 11

4 CHN3825 韩牧峰 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 46 3 3 2 2 (8) 2 4 30

5 CHN001 夏浩伦 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 49 14 (25) 13 3 1 5 9 4

6 CHN107 刘丰恺 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 53 1 4 6 (17) 10 1 5 26

7 CHN3806 楚松闻 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 57 6 16 (18) 18 1 3 1 12

8 6768 张泽瑞 南京玄风 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 58 4 1 10 (16) 7 10 6 20

9 CHN3576 吕 赫 青岛司南 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 59
(73.0

UFD)
2 8 21 4 6 8 10

10 CHN182 张巍瀚 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 60 5 11 4 8 (12) 4 12 16

11 CHN7012 严文泽 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 62 3 11 12 (37) 8 6 16 6

12 CHN2344 路赛亚 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 63 2 6 3 (23) 21 3 25 3

13 CHN021 华铭清 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 65 10 (20) 6 20 7 2 11 9

14 CHN3817 柏渲坤 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 66 9 4 5 (34) 10 7 18 13

15 CHN7033 李泓熹 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 66 (12) 7 7 9 11 8 17 7

16 6700 徐千时 南京玄风 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 85 14 5 4 (23) 5 10 30 17

17 CHN2525 许效荣 大连芸杉 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 85 5 10 13 12
(72.0

UFD)
8 19 18
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18 CHN028 沈凡祺 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 86 15 8 1 7 14 (18) 14 27

19 CHN103 韩嘉懿 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 90 7 12 5 (32) 32 19 10 5

20 CHN3866 李政毅 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 93 18 15 9 15 (24) 7 21 8

21 CHN3828 邓睦凡 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 114 7 7 (22) 22 6 13 26 33

22 CHN3881 傅冯子熠 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 118 8 18 (41) 18 25 12 13 24

23 CHN2394 柯皓继 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 131 9 13 30 19 (35) 9 29 22

24 CHN2319 严子涵 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 132 23 18 14 (36) 18 14 24 21

25 3207 朱衍瑞 上海嗒吉 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 133 19 14 7
(72.0

UFD)
16 9 37 31

26 CHN6933 琚子沐 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 139 13 5 14 (28) 15 22 34 36

27 CHN7010 郭家敬 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 141 (25) 15 3 21 24 11 27 40

28 CHN7021 郁霖堃 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 144 4 6 15 14 (22) 16 48 41

29 CHN3899 王峻言 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 147 11 (20) 12 6 9 15 43 51

30 CHN011 龚俞恺 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 153 (34) 24 23 1 2 26 38 39

31 CHN2521 张栩然 大连芸杉 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 155 6 17 15 14 5 (47) 61 37

32 CHN7088 李秋实 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 159
(72.0

UFD)
17 11 39 12 17 7 56

33 3211 徐玮廷 上海嗒吉 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 159 22 24 19 (42) 9 12 45 28

34 CHN6977 陶宇翔 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 162 8 2 8 1 17 (24)
73.0

DSQ
53

35 CHN2326 傅周 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 163 34 (38) 25 11 13 15 36 29

36 CHN188 刘胤昕 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 168 (39) 27 20 8 11 26 53 23

37 CHN2309 周源彬 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 168 25 (27) 26 13 13 11 28 52

38 CHN139 马瑞哲 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 171 17 26 27 2 14 (28) 71 14

39 CHN2318 田奕航 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 173 15 22 (29) 10 28 29 44 25



40 7402 韦翕 广州南沙帆协 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 178 24 12 10 (35) 21 20 31 60

41 CHN6915 李屹清 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 180 11 23 16 24 15 (27) 41 50

42 3202 王可汗 上海嗒吉 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 185 17 19 (42) 29 6 28 52 34

43 7101 熊友嘉 杭州傲帆 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 186 10 10 27 4 (36) 20 60 55

44 CHN3571 刘浩熙 青岛司南 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 186 20 19 17 33 29 (36) 22 46

45 CHN7008 黄淙果 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 187 (36) 29 21 35 19 13 23 47

46 7403 汤皓然 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 198 20
(73.0

UFD)
16 22 17 25 32 66

47 6803 陈启云 福州右满舵 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 198 23 22 18 26 30 (31) 47 32

48 3802 韩牧辰 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 200 (32) 29 26 13 20 23 20 69

49 7102 洪以恒 杭州傲帆 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 202 (31) 28 24 9 27 19 57 38

50 CHN7028 殷伟航 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 204 16 28 20 (42) 16 16 35
73.0

TLE

51 CHN3565 苗家瑞 青岛司南 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 210 18 9 (36) 32 32 30 54 35

52 3388 李秉南 酷玩诚长 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 215 21 14 31 34 26 (36) 46 43

53 7401 周宥廷 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 218 32 21 19 11 3 (43) 69 63

54 7406 魏骏 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 218 24
(73.0

UFD)
22 31 23 24 40 54

55 7103 洪以然 杭州傲帆 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 221 33 34 (44) 20 40 23 56 15

56 CHN7005 申翰明 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 223 35 39 23 4 (49) 22 42 58

57 CHN7031 张铂程 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 225 19 (30) 11 25 22 29 62 57

58 CHN191 邓昊承 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 226 27 21 (35) 5 31 34 59 49

59 CHN2362 谢予然 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 226 35 58 24 37 (63) 14 39 19

60 6809 吴铨淏 福州右满舵 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 228 33 (34) 21 25 33 21 33 62

61 CHN2324 郭铂星 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 230 29 37 (50) 30 18 17 55 44



62 CHN111 王鸣爱 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 234 21 (31) 31 17 19 18 58 70

63 CHN7002 彭柯睿 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 235 26 (33) 33 10 27 27 70 42

64 CHN7316 刘宇恒 上海申鑫迈驰 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 238 22 9 17 39 31 (46) 49 71

65 CHN7004 袁朗 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 244 28 30 30 16 30 (53) 65 45

66 CHN2107 李木央 上海美帆 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 247 26 (40) 39 15 25 32 51 59

67 CHN3567 刘轩睿 青岛司南 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 254
(73.0

UFD)
16 52 5 28 21 68 64

68 CHN7013 周志文 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 259 16 13 28
(72.0

UFD)
40 33 64 65

69 CHN2123 李思成 上海美帆 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 267 40 23 29 45 (51) 32 50 48

70 CHN7014 吴昊恩 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 268 27 31 36 12 34 (37) 67 61

71 2199 朱子禾 上海美帆 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 285 36 25 (49) 26 37 31 63 67

72 CHN2508 贾子一南 大连芸杉 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 291 13 32 37 41 34 (42) 66 68

73 CHN7009 黄思睿 陈锦浩航海 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 180 30 33 (50) 38 26 45 3 5

74 CHN7325 于适源 上海申鑫迈驰 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 187 38 35 32 (47) 41 25 10 6

75 CHN6101 刘珞谦 未来航海 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 205 31 (57) 40 33 29 38 7 27

76 CHN2356 谢观然 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 213 45
(73.0

UFD)
32 24 49 60 2 1

77 CHN4499 庞力玮 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 220 48 45 46 (50) 20 33 20 8

78 7408 徐天一 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 222 (50) 36 34 30 47 47 4 24

79 CHN3814 吕战海 青岛领航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 223 30 26 37 (59) 48 39 5 38

80 6807 张钧杰 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 228 38 46 35 36 (56) 45 11 17

81 6805 陈顺杰 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 231 50
(73.0

UFD)
28 54 52 34 6 7

82 CHN2388 周宇阳 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 239 45 43 40 43 23
(72.0

UFD)
27 18

83 CHN6999 李世轩 苏州西曼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 240 46 39 48 (58) 42 52 9 4



84 CHN6901 熊则仁 苏州西曼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 244 (55) 44 45 38 43 44 21 9

85 6804 刘宇轩 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 245 40 47 54 31 35 (56) 24 14

86 CHN2345 罗仲庭 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 246 29 37 33 49 43
(72.0

UFD)
8

47.0

TLE

87 CHN2361 林炜翔 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 246 41 (46) 41 44 36 43 22 19

88 CHN2168 鲁政岳 上海美帆 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 249 42 41 47 29 (48) 38 29 23

89 3201 李鉴徵 上海嗒吉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 252 37 35 (59) 47 45 30 13 45

90 CHN7011 张楚宸 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 253 39 32 25 49 33 (55)
72.0

UFD
3

91 1506 焦兆祥 万博鱼 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 254 (51) 48 45 46 38 35 1 41

92 CHN4400 崔想笛 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 256 42 43 34 27 (44) 42
48.0

TLE
20

93 CHN7017 张峻滔 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 263 43 38 (58) 56 37 40 39 10

94 CHN2355 李青蔚 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 263 (53) 51 51 52 45 39 14 11

95 7409 张一弛 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 271 46
(58.0

TLE)
38 45 46 37 12

47.0

TLE

96 CHN4403 王景灏 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 273 37 45
(63.0

TLE)
27 42 46 42 34

97 F181 洪天一 南京风之曲 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 275 47 42 47 51 50 (57) 26 12

98 CHN7003 陈翊侨 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 275 28 40 38 (43) 39 35 23
72.0

DNC

99 1522 徐志远 万博鱼 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 276 49 48 57 (61) 53 50 17 2

100 CHN2178 王之一 上海美帆 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 276 52 49 43 46 55 (59) 18 13

101 CHN365 吴彦 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 284
(62.0

TLE)
49 53 28 51 49 28 26

102 1505 刘水清 万博鱼 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 285 52 44 46 (60) 57 40 30 16

103 CHN158 张煜杰 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 291 44 50 42 40 (54) 48 36 31

104 CHN7318
STEVEN

ZHU
上海申鑫迈驰 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 295 41 41 55 (60) 58 48 37 15

105 7407 杨晟贺 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 301 54 54 43 48 44
(57.0

TLE)
19 39



106 1507 王家翔 万博鱼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 301 44 36 39 (55) 38 41 31
72.0

RET

107 2155 张谦墨 上海美帆 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 309
(73.0

UFD)
51 53 52 60 49 16 28

108 CHN7309 袁毅宸 上海申鑫迈驰 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 309
(62.0

TLE)
42 44 57 50 44 25

47.0

TLE

109 CHN4404 陈芃伽 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 311 48 (56) 52 51 39 41
48.0

TLE
32

110 626 孙思远 深圳万航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 315
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE
54 48

(71.0

TLE)
51 15 22

111 3205 计项腾 上海嗒吉 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 320
(72.0

DNF)
53 56 19 52

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE
35

112 CHN2311 丁晨睿 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 321 57 47 49 57 46 (58) 32 33

113 CHN4402 王泊荃 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 324 54 56 (61) 44 41 54 33 42

114 6808 高海洋 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 325 47 52 48 54 55
(57.0

TLE)

48.0

TLE
21

115 3355 钟子为 酷玩诚长 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 325 (61) 54 56 40 54 56 35 30

116 CHN2529 刘翊钦 大连芸杉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 339 53 50
(64.0

TLE)
41 47 53

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

117 CHN2357 林博言 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 347 43
58.0

TLE
55 50 (59)

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE
36

118 CHN4401 温浩博 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 354 57
(58.0

TLE)
57 55 56 54 38 37

119 3315 邱奕阳 酷玩诚长 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 364 59 59
64.0

TLE

(71.0

TLE)
62 61 34 25

120 6899 林辰钧 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 364 49
58.0

TLE
58 61 (63) 51 40

47.0

TLE

121 7405 钟祖灏 广州南沙帆协 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 371 60
(73.0

UFD)
51 64 59 64 44 29

122 CHN688 任惟川 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 372
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
58 58 52 41 43

123 CHN2512 王思博 大连芸杉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 381 51 52 62 62 (69) 62 45
47.0

TLE

124 7404 田丰泽 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 382
62.0

TLE

(72.0

UFD)
60 53

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE
43

47.0

TLE

125 6823 卓崇茂 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 384
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE
61 63 (64) 50 46 44

126 3311 赵书宸 酷玩诚长 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 388 59
58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
59

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

127 CHN2366 杨子宸 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 390 58
(73.0

UFD)
60 53 57

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE



128 613 王泽轩 深圳万航 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 394
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(65) 61 55

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

129 CHN2352 陈玖原 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 395
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(67)

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

130 6802 柏昱志 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 397 56 53
64.0

TLE
63 66

(67.0

TLE)

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

131 CHN2360 邓郁潇 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 399 58
58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
68

(72.0

UFD)

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

132 3351 唐浩铭 酷玩诚长 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 401 60
(72.0

RET)

63.0

TLE
66

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

133 CHN2513 董传麒 大连芸杉 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 402 55 55 59 56 (62)
57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

UFD

134 6816 陈子涵 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 403 62 55
64.0

TLE
(65) 64 63

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

135 CHN2351 常诚 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 405
(73.0

UFD)

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
66 61 65

48.0

TLE
40

136 CHN4455 程文华 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 406 56
58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(64) 53

57.0

TLE

72.0

DNC

47.0

TLE

137 CHN2354 雷铠聪 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 416
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
(69) 65

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

138 CHN2358 洪峻涵 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 418
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
(68) 67

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

139 666 郭益恺 深圳万航 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 419
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE

(70.0

TLE)
60

57.0

TLE

72.0

DNS

47.0

TLE

140 CHN2353 江浩枫 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 419
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
62

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

DNC

141 CHN211 许天又 南京风之曲 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 422
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE

(71.0

TLE)

71.0

TLE

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

142 624 韩东成 深圳万航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 447
(73.0

UFD)

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
67 68

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

RET

143 CHN2359 陈奕文 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 454
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

(73.0

RET)

71.0

TLE

71.0

TLE

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

DNC



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 金银组 AB组 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 F1 F2

1 CHN119 贺文博 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 11 1 1 1 (7) 3 1 3 1

2 CHN3811 张意和 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 37 (12) 8 2 6 4 4 2 11

3 CHN001 夏浩伦 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 49 14 (25) 13 3 1 5 9 4

4 CHN107 刘丰恺 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 53 1 4 6 (17) 10 1 5 26

5 CHN7012 严文泽 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 62 3 11 12 (37) 8 6 16 6

6 CHN2344 路赛亚 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 63 2 6 3 (23) 21 3 25 3

7 CHN7033 李泓熹 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 66 (12) 7 7 9 11 8 17 7

8 CHN2525 许效荣 大连芸杉 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 85 5 10 13 12
(72.0

UFD)
8 19 18

9 CHN103 韩嘉懿 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 90 7 12 5 (32) 32 19 10 5

10 CHN2394 柯皓继 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 131 9 13 30 19 (35) 9 29 22

11 CHN2319 严子涵 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 132 23 18 14 (36) 18 14 24 21

12 3207 朱衍瑞 上海嗒吉 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 133 19 14 7
(72.0

UFD)
16 9 37 31

13 CHN7010 郭家敬 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 141 (25) 15 3 21 24 11 27 40

14 CHN7021 郁霖堃 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 144 4 6 15 14 (22) 16 48 41

15 CHN2326 傅周 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 163 34 (38) 25 11 13 15 36 29

16 CHN2309 周源彬 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 168 25 (27) 26 13 13 11 28 52

17 CHN2318 田奕航 厦门顽石 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 173 15 22 (29) 10 28 29 44 25

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
男子OP级U15组成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



18 7402 韦翕 广州南沙帆协 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 178 24 12 10 (35) 21 20 31 60

19 CHN7008 黄淙果 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 187 (36) 29 21 35 19 13 23 47

20 7403 汤皓然 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 198 20
(73.0

UFD)
16 22 17 25 32 66

21 6803 陈启云 福州右满舵 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 198 23 22 18 26 30 (31) 47 32

22 CHN2362 谢予然 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U15组 226 35 58 24 37 (63) 14 39 19

23 6809 吴铨淏 福州右满舵 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 228 33 (34) 21 25 33 21 33 62

24 CHN2107 李木央 上海美帆 金组 B组 OP男子U15组 247 26 (40) 39 15 25 32 51 59

25 6807 张钧杰 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 228 38 46 35 36 (56) 45 11 17

26 6805 陈顺杰 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 231 50
(73.0

UFD)
28 54 52 34 6 7

27 6804 刘宇轩 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 245 40 47 54 31 35 (56) 24 14

28 CHN2361 林炜翔 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 246 41 (46) 41 44 36 43 22 19

29 CHN7017 张峻滔 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 263 43 38 (58) 56 37 40 39 10

30 7409 张一弛 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 271 46
(58.0

TLE)
38 45 46 37 12

47.0

TLE

31 CHN4403 王景灏 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U15组 273 37 45
(63.0

TLE)
27 42 46 42 34

32 3355 钟子为 酷玩诚长 银组 A组 OP男子U15组 325 (61) 54 56 40 54 56 35 30



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 金银组 AB组 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 F1 F2

1 CHN7086 张澄 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 32 2 3 (9) 3 2 5 15 2

2 CHN3825 韩牧峰 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 46 3 3 2 2 (8) 2 4 30

3 CHN3806 楚松闻 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 57 6 16 (18) 18 1 3 1 12

4 CHN3576 吕 赫 青岛司南 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 59
(73.0

UFD)
2 8 21 4 6 8 10

5 CHN182 张巍瀚 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 60 5 11 4 8 (12) 4 12 16

6 CHN021 华铭清 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 65 10 (20) 6 20 7 2 11 9

7 6700 徐千时 南京玄风 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 85 14 5 4 (23) 5 10 30 17

8 CHN028 沈凡祺 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 86 15 8 1 7 14 (18) 14 27

9 CHN3866 李政毅 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 93 18 15 9 15 (24) 7 21 8

10 CHN3828 邓睦凡 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 114 7 7 (22) 22 6 13 26 33

11 CHN3881 傅冯子熠 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 118 8 18 (41) 18 25 12 13 24

12 CHN3899 王峻言 青岛领航 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 147 11 (20) 12 6 9 15 43 51

13 CHN011 龚俞恺 南京风之曲 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 153 (34) 24 23 1 2 26 38 39

14 CHN2521 张栩然 大连芸杉 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 155 6 17 15 14 5 (47) 61 37

15 CHN7088 李秋实 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 159
(72.0

UFD)
17 11 39 12 17 7 56

16 3211 徐玮廷 上海嗒吉 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 159 22 24 19 (42) 9 12 45 28

17 CHN6977 陶宇翔 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 162 8 2 8 1 17 (24)
73.0

DSQ
53

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
男子OP级U12组成绩
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18 CHN188 刘胤昕 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 168 (39) 27 20 8 11 26 53 23

19 CHN6915 李屹清 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 180 11 23 16 24 15 (27) 41 50

20 3202 王可汗 上海嗒吉 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 185 17 19 (42) 29 6 28 52 34

21 7102 洪以恒 杭州傲帆 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 202 (31) 28 24 9 27 19 57 38

22 CHN7028 殷伟航 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 204 16 28 20 (42) 16 16 35
73.0

TLE

23 3388 李秉南 酷玩诚长 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 215 21 14 31 34 26 (36) 46 43

24 7401 周宥廷 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 218 32 21 19 11 3 (43) 69 63

25 7406 魏骏 广州南沙帆协 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 218 24
(73.0

UFD)
22 31 23 24 40 54

26 CHN7031 张铂程 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 225 19 (30) 11 25 22 29 62 57

27 CHN2324 郭铂星 厦门顽石 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 230 29 37 (50) 30 18 17 55 44

28 CHN111 王鸣爱 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 234 21 (31) 31 17 19 18 58 70

29 CHN7002 彭柯睿 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 235 26 (33) 33 10 27 27 70 42

30 CHN7004 袁朗 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 244 28 30 30 16 30 (53) 65 45

31 CHN3567 刘轩睿 青岛司南 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 254
(73.0

UFD)
16 52 5 28 21 68 64

32 CHN7013 周志文 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 259 16 13 28
(72.0

UFD)
40 33 64 65

33 CHN2123 李思成 上海美帆 金组 A组 OP男子U12组 267 40 23 29 45 (51) 32 50 48

34 2199 朱子禾 上海美帆 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 285 36 25 (49) 26 37 31 63 67

35 CHN2508 贾子一南 大连芸杉 金组 B组 OP男子U12组 291 13 32 37 41 34 (42) 66 68

36 CHN7325 于适源 上海申鑫迈驰 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 187 38 35 32 (47) 41 25 10 6

37 CHN2356 谢观然 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 213 45
(73.0

UFD)
32 24 49 60 2 1

38 CHN4499 庞力玮 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 220 48 45 46 (50) 20 33 20 8

39 7408 徐天一 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 222 (50) 36 34 30 47 47 4 24



40 CHN2168 鲁政岳 上海美帆 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 249 42 41 47 29 (48) 38 29 23

41 CHN7011 张楚宸 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 253 39 32 25 49 33 (55)
72.0

UFD
3

42 CHN4400 崔想笛 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 256 42 43 34 27 (44) 42
48.0

TLE
20

43 CHN2355 李青蔚 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 263 (53) 51 51 52 45 39 14 11

44 F181 洪天一 南京风之曲 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 275 47 42 47 51 50 (57) 26 12

45 1522 徐志远 万博鱼 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 276 49 48 57 (61) 53 50 17 2

46 CHN2178 王之一 上海美帆 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 276 52 49 43 46 55 (59) 18 13

47 1505 刘水清 万博鱼 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 285 52 44 46 (60) 57 40 30 16

48 CHN7318
STEVEN

ZHU
上海申鑫迈驰 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 295 41 41 55 (60) 58 48 37 15

49 7407 杨晟贺 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 301 54 54 43 48 44
(57.0

TLE)
19 39

50 CHN7309 袁毅宸 上海申鑫迈驰 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 309
(62.0

TLE)
42 44 57 50 44 25

47.0

TLE

51 CHN4404 陈芃伽 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 311 48 (56) 52 51 39 41
48.0

TLE
32

52 CHN4402 王泊荃 海南海实培训 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 324 54 56 (61) 44 41 54 33 42

53 6808 高海洋 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 325 47 52 48 54 55
(57.0

TLE)

48.0

TLE
21

54 CHN2357 林博言 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 347 43
58.0

TLE
55 50 (59)

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE
36

55 CHN4401 温浩博 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 354 57
(58.0

TLE)
57 55 56 54 38 37

56 613 王泽轩 深圳万航 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 394
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(65) 61 55

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

57 CHN2360 邓郁潇 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U12组 399 58
58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
68

(72.0

UFD)

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

58 6816 陈子涵 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 403 62 55
64.0

TLE
(65) 64 63

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

59 CHN2358 洪峻涵 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 418
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
(68) 67

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

60 CHN2359 陈奕文 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U12组 454
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

(73.0

RET)

71.0

TLE

71.0

TLE

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

DNC



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 金银组 AB组 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 F1 F2

1 6768 张泽瑞 南京玄风 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 58 4 1 10 (16) 7 10 6 20

2 CHN3817 柏渲坤 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 66 9 4 5 (34) 10 7 18 13

3 CHN6933 琚子沐 苏州西曼 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 139 13 5 14 (28) 15 22 34 36

4 CHN139 马瑞哲 苏州西曼 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 171 17 26 27 2 14 (28) 71 14

5 7101 熊友嘉 杭州傲帆 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 186 10 10 27 4 (36) 20 60 55

6 CHN3571 刘浩熙 青岛司南 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 186 20 19 17 33 29 (36) 22 46

7 3802 韩牧辰 青岛领航 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 200 (32) 29 26 13 20 23 20 69

8 CHN3565 苗家瑞 青岛司南 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 210 18 9 (36) 32 32 30 54 35

9 7103 洪以然 杭州傲帆 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 221 33 34 (44) 20 40 23 56 15

10 CHN7005 申翰明 陈锦浩航海 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 223 35 39 23 4 (49) 22 42 58

11 CHN191 邓昊承 南京风之曲 金组 B组 OP男子U10组 226 27 21 (35) 5 31 34 59 49

12 CHN7316 刘宇恒 上海申鑫迈驰 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 238 22 9 17 39 31 (46) 49 71

13 CHN7014 吴昊恩 陈锦浩航海 金组 A组 OP男子U10组 268 27 31 36 12 34 (37) 67 61

14 CHN7009 黄思睿 陈锦浩航海 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 180 30 33 (50) 38 26 45 3 5

15 CHN6101 刘珞谦 未来航海 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 205 31 (57) 40 33 29 38 7 27

16 CHN3814 吕战海 青岛领航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 223 30 26 37 (59) 48 39 5 38

17 CHN2388 周宇阳 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 239 45 43 40 43 23
(72.0

UFD)
27 18

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
男子OP级U10组成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



18 CHN6999 李世轩 苏州西曼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 240 46 39 48 (58) 42 52 9 4

19 CHN6901 熊则仁 苏州西曼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 244 (55) 44 45 38 43 44 21 9

20 CHN2345 罗仲庭 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 246 29 37 33 49 43
(72.0

UFD)
8

47.0

TLE

21 3201 李鉴徵 上海嗒吉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 252 37 35 (59) 47 45 30 13 45

22 1506 焦兆祥 万博鱼 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 254 (51) 48 45 46 38 35 1 41

23 CHN7003 陈翊侨 陈锦浩航海 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 275 28 40 38 (43) 39 35 23
72.0

DNC

24 CHN365 吴彦 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 284
(62.0

TLE)
49 53 28 51 49 28 26

25 CHN158 张煜杰 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 291 44 50 42 40 (54) 48 36 31

26 1507 王家翔 万博鱼 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 301 44 36 39 (55) 38 41 31
72.0

RET

27 2155 张谦墨 上海美帆 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 309
(73.0

UFD)
51 53 52 60 49 16 28

28 626 孙思远 深圳万航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 315
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE
54 48

(71.0

TLE)
51 15 22

29 3205 计项腾 上海嗒吉 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 320
(72.0

DNF)
53 56 19 52

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE
35

30 CHN2311 丁晨睿 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 321 57 47 49 57 46 (58) 32 33

31 CHN2529 刘翊钦 大连芸杉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 339 53 50
(64.0

TLE)
41 47 53

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

32 3315 邱奕阳 酷玩诚长 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 364 59 59
64.0

TLE

(71.0

TLE)
62 61 34 25

33 6899 林辰钧 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 364 49
58.0

TLE
58 61 (63) 51 40

47.0

TLE

34 7405 钟祖灏 广州南沙帆协 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 371 60
(73.0

UFD)
51 64 59 64 44 29

35 CHN688 任惟川 南京风之曲 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 372
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
58 58 52 41 43

36 CHN2512 王思博 大连芸杉 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 381 51 52 62 62 (69) 62 45
47.0

TLE

37 7404 田丰泽 广州南沙帆协 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 382
62.0

TLE

(72.0

UFD)
60 53

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE
43

47.0

TLE

38 6823 卓崇茂 福州右满舵 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 384
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE
61 63 (64) 50 46 44

39 3311 赵书宸 酷玩诚长 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 388 59
58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
59

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE



40 CHN2366 杨子宸 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 390 58
(73.0

UFD)
60 53 57

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

41 CHN2352 陈玖原 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 395
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(67)

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

42 6802 柏昱志 福州右满舵 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 397 56 53
64.0

TLE
63 66

(67.0

TLE)

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

43 3351 唐浩铭 酷玩诚长 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 401 60
(72.0

RET)

63.0

TLE
66

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

44 CHN2513 董传麒 大连芸杉 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 402 55 55 59 56 (62)
57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

UFD

45 CHN2351 常诚 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 405
(73.0

UFD)

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
66 61 65

48.0

TLE
40

46 CHN4455 程文华 海南海实培训 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 406 56
58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE
(64) 53

57.0

TLE

72.0

DNC

47.0

TLE

47 CHN2354 雷铠聪 厦门顽石 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 416
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
(69) 65

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

48 666 郭益恺 深圳万航 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 419
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

63.0

TLE

(70.0

TLE)
60

57.0

TLE

72.0

DNS

47.0

TLE

49 CHN2353 江浩枫 厦门顽石 银组 B组 OP男子U10组 419
62.0

TLE

58.0

TLE

(63.0

TLE)
62

60.0

TLE

57.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

DNC

50 CHN211 许天又 南京风之曲 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 422
64.0

TLE

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE

(71.0

TLE)

71.0

TLE

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

47.0

TLE

51 624 韩东成 深圳万航 银组 A组 OP男子U10组 447
(73.0

UFD)

61.0

TLE

64.0

TLE
67 68

67.0

TLE

48.0

TLE

72.0

RET



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 CHN117 张韵茹 苏州西曼 OP女子U12组 28 2
(67.0

UFD)
3.0 4.0 1 6.0 9 3

2 CHN3805 林煜凝 青岛领航 OP女子U12组 35 (18) 6 9.0 3.0 9 1 6 1

3 CHN010 刘玥辰 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 40 6.0 1 1 2.0 3 11.0 (54.0 TLE) 16.0

4 CHN3807 赵心瑜 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 41 3.0 3.0 6 7.0 6 4.0 12 (36)

5 CHN7007 刘奕辰 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U15组 42 12 7 2 1.0 14.0 (17) 4 2

6 6789 颜色 南京玄风 OP女子U15组 43 5 11 4 8.0 (22) 9.0 1.0 5

7 CHN3575 张子萱 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 49 7 5 10 (17) 4.0 5.0 11 7

8 CHN013 万斐然 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 67 16.0 4.0 13.0 6 8 12.0 8 (23)

9 CHN2169 李沁宜 上海美帆 OP女子U15组 70 8 9.0 12 (22) 21.0 2.0 7 11

10 CHN3888 张铭梓 青岛领航 OP女子U12组 74 (25) 8.0 16 19 5 10.0 10 6

11 CHN018 张灵熙 南京风之曲 OP女子U15组 75 21
(67.0

UFD)
7 16 17.0 8.0 2 4

12 CHN122 杜悠然 苏州西曼 OP女子U15组 81 17 13 5.0 13.0 (25) 21.0 3 9

13 CHN125 贺文雅 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 96 4
(67.0

UFD)
14 30 12.0 19.0 5 12

14 CHN7081 吴红叶 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 108 11.0 12 8 29 16 24.0 (40) 8

15 CHN3898 苏若骞 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 117 1 14 20 28.0 7.0 26.0 21 (37)

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
女子OP级大排名成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



16 CHN3570 李语薇 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 118 10 17 18
(67.0

UFD)
2 13.0 24.0 34

17 CHN3561 王雨馨 青岛司南 OP女子U10组 119 24 16 21 10.0 10 (27) 13 25

18 CHN2118 解谨恩 上海美帆 OP女子U15组 130 29 21 17 (62.0 TLE) 23 3.0 23.0 14.0

19 CHN3886 王文娣 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 135 (40) 22 22.0 11 29.0 18.0 15 18

20 CHN4477 周玲而 海南海实培训 OP女子U12组 136 28.0 20 15 18 (30) 16.0 17 22

21 CHN6996 石沁瑜 苏州西曼 OP女子U12组 146 15.0
(67.0

UFD)
28.0 25 19 30.0 14 15

22 CHN7006 覃千曈 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U15组 149 19 25.0 11.0 (38) 28.0 20.0 36 10

23 CHN131 张若昔 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 150 9.0 18 (33) 15 26.0 23.0 30 29

24 CHN4444 程文俞 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 152 13 2.0 43 9.0
(67.0

UFD)
15.0 18.0 52.0 TLE

25 6767 张轻盈 南京玄风 OP女子U10组 152 22.0 15 29 5 (35) 33.0 20 28

26 CHN3577 袁月笛 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 156 23.0 10 19 33 20 (34) 32 19

27 CHN4418 倪艺珈 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 158 20 24 31.0 12 13 25.0 (34) 33

28 CHN7019 吴婉晴 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 165 34
(67.0

DNS)
23 14.0 24.0 14.0 16 40

29 6806 黄若然 福州右满舵 OP女子U12组 183 (38) 27 27.0 27 36 22.0 31.0 13

30 CHN7022 邵馨玥 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 183 27.0 19.0 25 40 18.0 (46) 27 27

31 6766 高一冉 南京玄风 OP女子U12组 185 37 26 26.0 32.0 (48) 28.0 19 17

32 CHN3869 任一诺 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 186 31.0 32.0 (45) 37 34.0 7.0 25 20

33 6813 陈恩祺 福州右满舵 OP女子U15组 187 (36) 28.0 24.0 26 27 29.0 29 24

34 CHN6912 王佑珍 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 193 14
(67.0

UFD)
50.0 TLE 24 31.0 31.0 22.0 21.0

35 CHN7001 颜冰婕 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 197 30 23 30 20.0 32 36.0 (38) 26



36 CHN2517 刘诗涵 大连芸杉 OP女子U10组 222 39 36 (50.0 TLE) 36.0 15 39.0 26 31

37 CHN215 王煜宁 南京风之曲 OP女子U10组 240 35 30 (50.0 TLE) 23 39 35.0 46 32

38 CHN2369 常芮 厦门顽石 OP女子U12组 241 32 29 34 (48) 42 37 37 30

39 CHN3809 姜允熙 青岛领航 OP女子U10组 249 26 33 35 51.0 11.0 52.0 TLE (54.0 TLE) 41.0

40 CHN4425 时熙媛 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 252 33.0 42 37.0 41 (43) 32 28 39

41 1503 程靖琋 万博鱼 OP女子U10组 259 (42) 39 36 31 38.0 40.0 33 42

42 1501 沈千帆 万博鱼 OP女子U10组 261 41.0 31.0 38 21
(67.0

UFD)
38.0 43 49

43 CHN2377 杨皓童 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 274 (54.0 TLE) 40 32 44 33.0 52.0 TLE 35 38

44 677 陈灿然 深圳万航 OP女子U12组 281 (47) 34.0 39 39.0 45 42 39 43

45 CHN176 董倩岩 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 288 45 43.0 44 35.0 41.0 45.0 (48) 35

46 CHN2505 李傲芸 大连芸杉 OP女子U15组 290 43.0 37 41 (49) 37 43 41.0 48.0

47 3321 符成悦 酷玩诚长 OP女子U12组 310 48 45.0 42 42.0 (54) 44 44 45

48 CHN7015 杨彧佳 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 314 46 41 40 50.0 44.0 41.0 (54.0 TLE) 52.0 TLE

49 CHN2306 何思源 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 324 44 35 48 54.0 46.0 52.0 TLE 45
(67.0

DNC)

50 CHN7016 程意涵 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 326 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 47 40.0 49 47.0 44

51 6866 高诗桐 福州右满舵 OP女子U12组 334 51 47 50.0 TLE 34 (56) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 46

52 CHN2370 张沐涵 厦门顽石 OP女子U12组 339 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 46.0 46 47.0 47.0 52 52.0 TLE

53 CHN2364 龚诗淇 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 343 49.0 49.0 TLE 47 (56) 49 52.0 TLE 50 47

54 USA3826 关微婧卉 青岛领航 OP女子U10组 345 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 53.0 51.0 48 42 52.0 TLE

55 CHN6918 贺渼淇 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 345 54.0 TLE 44 50.0 TLE 43.0
(67.0

UFD)
50 54.0 TLE 50.0



56 625 韩欣熹 深圳万航 OP女子U10组 347 54.0 TLE 38 50.0 TLE (59) 52.0 52.0 TLE 49 52.0 TLE

57 CHN2365 赖梦晗 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 356 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 45 (60.0 TLE) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

58 CHN2368 郑懿娢 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 358 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (55) 50.0 52.0 TLE 51 52.0 TLE

59 CHN2509 韩依依 大连芸杉 OP女子U10组 361 50 46.0 50.0 TLE 57 (58) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

60 627 谢育冉 深圳万航 OP女子U10组 362 52.0 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 53.0 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

61 CHN737 吕梦恬 南京风之曲 OP女子U10组 363 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 52 (55) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

62 CHN7308 许沛雯 上海申鑫迈驰 OP女子U10组 371 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

62 3322 林紫珊 酷玩诚长 OP女子U10组 371 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

64 6810 吴芊墨 福州右满舵 OP女子U10组 372
(67.0

UFD)
49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 58 57 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

65 CHN2363 翟婧琪 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 396 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE
(67.0

UFD)
60 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 67.0 RET

66 CHN2367 孙晗畅 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 434
(67.0

UFD)
49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 CHN3807 赵心瑜 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 41 3.0 3.0 6 7.0 6 4.0 12 (36)

2 CHN7007 刘奕辰 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U15组 42 12 7 2 1.0 14.0 (17) 4 2

3 6789 颜色 南京玄风 OP女子U15组 43 5 11 4 8.0 (22) 9.0 1.0 5

4 CHN2169 李沁宜 上海美帆 OP女子U15组 70 8 9.0 12 (22) 21.0 2.0 7 11

5 CHN018 张灵熙 南京风之曲 OP女子U15组 75 21
(67.0

UFD)
7 16 17.0 8.0 2 4

6 CHN122 杜悠然 苏州西曼 OP女子U15组 81 17 13 5.0 13.0 (25) 21.0 3 9

7 CHN3898 苏若骞 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 117 1 14 20 28.0 7.0 26.0 21 (37)

8 CHN2118 解谨恩 上海美帆 OP女子U15组 130 29 21 17 (62.0 TLE) 23 3.0 23.0 14.0

9 CHN3886 王文娣 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 135 (40) 22 22.0 11 29.0 18.0 15 18

10 CHN7006 覃千曈 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U15组 149 19 25.0 11.0 (38) 28.0 20.0 36 10

11 CHN3869 任一诺 青岛领航 OP女子U15组 186 31.0 32.0 (45) 37 34.0 7.0 25 20

12 6813 陈恩祺 福州右满舵 OP女子U15组 187 (36) 28.0 24.0 26 27 29.0 29 24

13 CHN2505 李傲芸 大连芸杉 OP女子U15组 290 43.0 37 41 (49) 37 43 41.0 48.0

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
女子OP级U15组成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 CHN117 张韵茹 苏州西曼 OP女子U12组 28 2
(67.0

UFD)
3.0 4.0 1 6.0 9 3

2 CHN3805 林煜凝 青岛领航 OP女子U12组 35 (18) 6 9.0 3.0 9 1 6 1

3 CHN010 刘玥辰 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 40 6.0 1 1 2.0 3 11.0 (54.0 TLE) 16.0

4 CHN3575 张子萱 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 49 7 5 10 (17) 4.0 5.0 11 7

5 CHN013 万斐然 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 67 16.0 4.0 13.0 6 8 12.0 8 (23)

6 CHN3888 张铭梓 青岛领航 OP女子U12组 74 (25) 8.0 16 19 5 10.0 10 6

7 CHN7081 吴红叶 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 108 11.0 12 8 29 16 24.0 (40) 8

8 CHN3570 李语薇 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 118 10 17 18
(67.0

UFD)
2 13.0 24.0 34

9 CHN4477 周玲而 海南海实培训 OP女子U12组 136 28.0 20 15 18 (30) 16.0 17 22

10 CHN6996 石沁瑜 苏州西曼 OP女子U12组 146 15.0
(67.0

UFD)
28.0 25 19 30.0 14 15

11 CHN3577 袁月笛 青岛司南 OP女子U12组 156 23.0 10 19 33 20 (34) 32 19

12 CHN7019 吴婉晴 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 165 34
(67.0

DNS)
23 14.0 24.0 14.0 16 40

13 6806 黄若然 福州右满舵 OP女子U12组 183 (38) 27 27.0 27 36 22.0 31.0 13

14 CHN7022 邵馨玥 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U12组 183 27.0 19.0 25 40 18.0 (46) 27 27

15 6766 高一冉 南京玄风 OP女子U12组 185 37 26 26.0 32.0 (48) 28.0 19 17

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
女子OP级U12组成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



16 CHN2369 常芮 厦门顽石 OP女子U12组 241 32 29 34 (48) 42 37 37 30

17 677 陈灿然 深圳万航 OP女子U12组 281 (47) 34.0 39 39.0 45 42 39 43

18 CHN176 董倩岩 南京风之曲 OP女子U12组 288 45 43.0 44 35.0 41.0 45.0 (48) 35

19 3321 符成悦 酷玩诚长 OP女子U12组 310 48 45.0 42 42.0 (54) 44 44 45

20 6866 高诗桐 福州右满舵 OP女子U12组 334 51 47 50.0 TLE 34 (56) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 46

21 CHN2370 张沐涵 厦门顽石 OP女子U12组 339 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 46.0 46 47.0 47.0 52 52.0 TLE



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 级别 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 CHN125 贺文雅 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 96 4
(67.0

UFD)
14 30 12.0 19.0 5 12

2 CHN3561 王雨馨 青岛司南 OP女子U10组 119 24 16 21 10.0 10 (27) 13 25

3 CHN131 张若昔 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 150 9.0 18 (33) 15 26.0 23.0 30 29

4 CHN4444 程文俞 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 152 13 2.0 43 9.0
(67.0

UFD)
15.0 18.0 52.0 TLE

5 6767 张轻盈 南京玄风 OP女子U10组 152 22.0 15 29 5 (35) 33.0 20 28

6 CHN4418 倪艺珈 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 158 20 24 31.0 12 13 25.0 (34) 33

7 CHN6912 王佑珍 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 193 14
(67.0

UFD)
50.0 TLE 24 31.0 31.0 22.0 21.0

8 CHN7001 颜冰婕 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 197 30 23 30 20.0 32 36.0 (38) 26

9 CHN2517 刘诗涵 大连芸杉 OP女子U10组 222 39 36 (50.0 TLE) 36.0 15 39.0 26 31

10 CHN215 王煜宁 南京风之曲 OP女子U10组 240 35 30 (50.0 TLE) 23 39 35.0 46 32

11 CHN3809 姜允熙 青岛领航 OP女子U10组 249 26 33 35 51.0 11.0 52.0 TLE (54.0 TLE) 41.0

12 CHN4425 时熙媛 海南海实培训 OP女子U10组 252 33.0 42 37.0 41 (43) 32 28 39

13 1503 程靖琋 万博鱼 OP女子U10组 259 (42) 39 36 31 38.0 40.0 33 42

14 1501 沈千帆 万博鱼 OP女子U10组 261 41.0 31.0 38 21
(67.0

UFD)
38.0 43 49

15 CHN2377 杨皓童 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 274 (54.0 TLE) 40 32 44 33.0 52.0 TLE 35 38

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
女子OP级U10组成绩
厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日



16 CHN7015 杨彧佳 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 314 46 41 40 50.0 44.0 41.0 (54.0 TLE) 52.0 TLE

17 CHN2306 何思源 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 324 44 35 48 54.0 46.0 52.0 TLE 45
(67.0

DNC)

18 CHN7016 程意涵 陈锦浩航海 OP女子U10组 326 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 47 40.0 49 47.0 44

19 CHN2364 龚诗淇 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 343 49.0 49.0 TLE 47 (56) 49 52.0 TLE 50 47

20 USA3826 关微婧卉 青岛领航 OP女子U10组 345 (54.0 TLE) 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 53.0 51.0 48 42 52.0 TLE

21 CHN6918 贺渼淇 苏州西曼 OP女子U10组 345 54.0 TLE 44 50.0 TLE 43.0
(67.0

UFD)
50 54.0 TLE 50.0

22 625 韩欣熹 深圳万航 OP女子U10组 347 54.0 TLE 38 50.0 TLE (59) 52.0 52.0 TLE 49 52.0 TLE

23 CHN2365 赖梦晗 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 356 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 45 (60.0 TLE) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

24 CHN2368 郑懿娢 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 358 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (55) 50.0 52.0 TLE 51 52.0 TLE

25 CHN2509 韩依依 大连芸杉 OP女子U10组 361 50 46.0 50.0 TLE 57 (58) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

26 627 谢育冉 深圳万航 OP女子U10组 362 52.0 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 53.0 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

27 CHN737 吕梦恬 南京风之曲 OP女子U10组 363 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 52 (55) 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

28 CHN7308 许沛雯 上海申鑫迈驰 OP女子U10组 371 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

29 3322 林紫珊 酷玩诚长 OP女子U10组 371 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE (62.0 TLE) 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

30 6810 吴芊墨 福州右满舵 OP女子U10组 372
(67.0

UFD)
49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 58 57 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 52.0 TLE

31 CHN2363 翟婧琪 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 396 54.0 TLE 49.0 TLE
(67.0

UFD)
60 60.0 TLE 52.0 TLE 54.0 TLE 67.0 RET

32 CHN2367 孙晗畅 厦门顽石 OP女子U10组 434
(67.0

UFD)
49.0 TLE 50.0 TLE 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC 67.0 DNC



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 209948 冯子腾 梅沙远航 9 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1 1 2.0 (29.0 DNC)

2 179829 马钰 梅沙远航 22 3 6 3.0 (11) 4.0 2 2 1 1

3 214379 傅文为 梅沙远航 38 7.0 3.0 2 5 (10) 4.0 6 6 5

4 214497 廖予硕 深圳万航 40 (10) 2 6 2.0 2.0 8.0 5 8 7

5 214671 陈家翰 梅沙远航 45 (12) 7 4 7 7.0 5.0 7 4 4

6 214380 丁兆辉 梅沙远航 46 11.0 8.0 7 8.0 (12) 3.0 3 3 3

7 214661 廖予恒 深圳万航 47 4.0 4 8 3.0 (16) 6.0 11 5 6

8 214495 谭天祺 梅沙远航 54 8 9 5.0 6 13.0 (29.0 UFD) 4.0 7 2

9 CHN220227 高子昂 青岛司南 69 6 5.0 12 4 3 13.0 12 14.0 (15)

10 200318 谢特铭 海豹远航 73 5 11 11 (12) 11.0 9.0 9 9 8

11 304 刘睿阳 海豹远航 81 (13) 12.0 10 9.0 9.0 11.0 8 13 9

12 192 冯子帆 海豹远航 90 2.0 14 13.0 16 6 14.0 (19) 12.0 13

13 214491 赵燎原 深圳万航 105 15 10 (25) 24 19.0 7.0 10 10 10

14 211686 吴品宋 东山虎 110 16.0 15 9.0 13.0 (24) 16.0 14 16 11

15 212766 邱冠鑫 南京风之曲 118 (20) 19.0 17 17 8 10.0 16 19 12
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16 CHN220229 杜世俊熙 青岛司南 126 17 16 15 19.0 5 21.0 (29.0 DSQ) 15 18

17 205042 刘亚宁 海南海实培训 140 22 17 23.0 21.0 (25) 17.0 15.0 11.0 14

18 211657 洪睿璟 东山虎 140 18 20 19 14.0 (28) 15.0 20 18 16

19 CHN219180 乔子轩 青岛司南 141 9 13 24 10 14.0 24.0 (26) 26 21

20 217712 温雨墨 南京风之曲 144 14.0 18 16 20.0 20 (27) 22.0 17 17

21 214672 魏卓伦 梅沙远航 156 24 21 14 25 18.0 12.0 13 (29.0 DNC) 29.0 DNC

22 CHN220228 樊懿轩 青岛司南 160 21 22.0 21 18 15.0 (26) 21.0 20 22

23 6802 郑景文 福州右满舵 167 19 (26) 20.0 22 26 18.0 18 21 23

24 221533 Aaron Cao 上海嗒吉 169 23 24.0 18.0 23 21 19.0 17 24 (29.0 RET)

25 219986 庄淏唯 海南海实培训 185 (26.0 TLE) 25 22 26 23 23.0 23 23 20

26 6804 陈可宣 福州右满舵 194 26.0 TLE 27 (28.0 TLE) 28.0 27 20.0 25 22 19

27 CHN220232 王柏淳 青岛司南 195 26.0 TLE 23 26.0 (27) 22.0 25.0 24 25 24

28 214467 孙肇竑 梅沙远航 198 (29.0 DNC) 29.0 TLE 28.0 TLE 15 17 22.0 29.0 DNC 29.0 DNC 29.0 DNC



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 CHN218808 欧阳卉昕 厦门顽石 24 4 4 2.0 2.0 7.0 1 (8) 1 3

2 214492 孟扬 梅沙远航 27 3.0 1 1.0 (11) 11 3 4 3 1

3 211724
Shiori

Moroo
东山虎 29 (6) 3 6 1.0 4 6.0 2 2 5

4 212323 陈昕然 南京风之曲 36 (8) 8 4 5.0 2 2.0 5 6 4

5 214673 牛诗茵 梅沙远航 37 5.0 2 3 7 1 (9) 7 4 8

6 214674 张菲尔 梅沙远航 45 7.0 5 7 4.0 6 7.0 3 (8) 6

7 214481
Jennifer

Zhang
北京航海中心 49 9.0 7 5 10.0 (13) 5.0 6 5 2

8 CHN220230 吴若娴 青岛司南 55 1 6 9.0 8 3.0 (12) 9 9 10

9 214388
Ruochen

Valorie
北京航海中心 57 10 10.0 8 (15) 10 4.0 1 7 7

10 213215 潘小诺 苏州西曼 81 2 13.0 11 12 14 8.0 (16) 12 9

11 CHN219181 郭沅 青岛司南 88 14 14 15.0 6 5.0 (17.0 RET) 10 10 14

12 CHN220231 王一涵 青岛司南 91 13 9 12.0 9 9 14.0 13 (16) 12

13 211111 采亦宸 南京风之曲 92 11 12 16 3 8 15.0 14 13 (17.0 DNC)

14 213214 何婧萱 南京风之曲 93 12.0 11 10 14 (16) 10.0 11 14 11

15 217807 程文星 海南海实培训 106 (16) 15 14 16 12 11.0 12 11 15

16 219987 张白龄莉 海南海实培训 112 15 (16) 13 13.0 15 13.0 15 15 13
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名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 325 林子捷 深圳万航 12 4 (10) 1.0 1.0 2 1.0 2 1

2 327 刘澈 北京航海中心 14 1 1.0 2.0 3.0 1 (8) 3 3

3 48030 何嘉伟 厦门顽石 22 (17.0 DSQ) 4 3.0 5 5 2.0 1 2

4 300 张博扬 上海申鑫迈驰 23 2 2 4 4.0 3 4.0 4 (5)

5 48018 陈益多 上海美帆 42 8 5 6 7 (10) 3.0 5 8

6 48533 任家乐 上海嗒吉 44 6 3 (13.0 TLE) 10.0 4 7.0 10 4

7 328 杨嘉乐 酷玩诚长 47 5 8 (11) 9.0 6.0 6.0 7 6

8 851 叶星辰 北京航海中心 48 3.0 6 (10) 2 9 10.0 9 9

9 48025 许子翰 上海美帆 48 (10) 7.0 5.0 8 8 5.0 8 7

10 322 吕浚希 北京航海中心 58 7 9 8 (12) 7 11.0 6 10

11 390 袁旻豪 上海申鑫迈驰 72 11.0 11 7 (16.0 TLE) 11.0 9.0 12.0 TLE 11

12 48527 庄绍辉 北京航海中心 84 9 13.0 TLE 13.0 TLE 11 (15.0 TLE) 13.0 TLE 12.0 TLE 13.0 TLE

13 355 都顺心 北京航海中心 88 16.0 TLE 13.0 TLE 13.0 TLE 6 15.0 TLE 13.0 TLE 12.0 TLE (17.0 DNS)

14 48410 赵宥丞 北京航海中心 89 12.0 (13.0 TLE) 13.0 TLE 13 13 13.0 TLE 12.0 TLE 13.0 TLE

15 48255 沈俊锡 酷玩诚长 95 13 13.0 TLE 9 14 12 (17.0 RET) 17.0 DNC 17.0 DNC

16 321 和大棋 北京航海中心 99 16.0 TLE 13.0 TLE 13.0 TLE (17.0 NSC) 15.0 TLE 17.0 RET 12.0 TLE 13.0 TLE
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名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 48283 马於野 梅沙远航 8 1 1 1.0 1.0 (4) 1 1 2

2 331 胡曦予 梅沙远航 20 2 3 3.0 2.0 2 4.0 (8) 4

3 48279 严佑恩 东山虎 24 3.0 7 2 (11) 7 2.0 2 1

4 48037 朱玺月 南京风之曲 29 8.0 4 6 3.0 1 (12.0 TLE) 4 3

5 711 王沛煜 南京风之曲 31 (7) 2.0 4 7 5 3.0 3 7

6 48511 王艺嘉 上海美帆 34 6.0 6 5 4.0 3 5.0 5 (12)

7 48126 徐子桐 梅沙远航 49 5.0 (10) 10 10.0 6 7.0 6 5

8 48290 王齐萱 上海嗒吉 54 (11) 8.0 8.0 5 9 6.0 7 11

9 48269 邓昀 深圳万航 60 (12) 5.0 7 9 12 8.0 10 9

10 48480 吕宸仪 上海嗒吉 65 10.0 11 11 6 10 (14.0 RET) 9 8

11 47907 何家悦 梅沙远航 67 4 9 (14.0 TLE) 12 11.0 10.0 11 10

12 48265 刘淳熙 深圳万航 71 9 (14.0 TLE) 9.0 13 13 9.0 12 6

13 820 李佳音 梅沙远航 80 13 12 12 8 8 (14.0 RET) 14.0 TLE 13
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名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 187 钟礼键 梅沙远航 14 3 1 1.0 2.0 (4) 1 4 1 1

2 222 庄之成 梅沙远航 28 5 3.0 2.0 10.0 (16) 2 1 3 2

3 47847 李承恩 厦门顽石 32 4.0 (9) 3.0 1.0 1.0 9 2 5 7

4 48865 徐墨凝 上海美帆 33 7 4 6.0 4.0 2.0 4 (9) 2 4

5 196 陈楠 厦门顽石 57 12 (13) 7.0 5.0 5.0 11 5 7 5

6 223 刘子誉 北京航海中心 62 1 14.0 9.0 (19) 7.0 5 6 4 16

7 168 白铠屹 厦门顽石 71 6 2.0 4.0 (21) 18.0 6 13 14 8

8 198 于靖祺 北京航海中心 85 11 5 (32.0 TLE) 16.0 9.0 19 8 11 6

9 48855 Chang Kai Jun 上海美帆 85 8 7.0 (32.0 TLE) 13.0 11.0 17 11 9 9

10 145 李原霆 梅沙远航 86 16 (18) 10.0 12.0 3.0 12.0 12 10 11

11 48423 张育乔 北京航海中心 88 10 11 12.0 14.0 (26) 8 7 8 18

12 165 李林达 梅沙远航 89 17 16 14.0 27.0 (32) 3 3 6 3

13 48457 罗一可 梅沙远航 97 2 38.0 TLE (43.0 RET) 6.0 8.0 10 10 13 10

14 48412 邱甲泽 厦门顽石 97 9 10 11.0 (32) 6.0 16.0 16 16 13

15 220 何岱致 海南海实培训 103 15 6 8.0 11.0 15.0 18 18 12 (40.0 TLE)

16 48828 雷奕铭 上海美帆 114 14 8 17.0 (22) 13.0 15 15 17 15

17 48266 杜正浩 梅沙远航 116 13 12 5.0 23.0 12.0 14.0 17 20 (40.0 TLE)

18 150 郑可悦 厦门顽石 125 19 15 19.0 8.0 10.0 (23) 21 19 14

19 48490 马啸天 梅沙远航 134 21.0 17 13.0 15.0 20.0 13 (43.0 NSC) 18 17

20 48426 于峻烨 梅沙远航 144 18 32 16.0 (43.0 DSQ) 24.0 7 20 15 12

21 48488 罗锦皓 梅沙远航 188 26 19 15.0 26.0 19.0 29.0 14 (43.0 RET) 40.0 TLE

22 167 陈业泽 海南海实培训 188 31.0 20 18.0 28.0 25.0 27 19 (40.0 TLE) 20
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23 189 罗一修 梅沙远航 197 20 23 21.0 36.0 17.0 26.0 31 (40.0 TLE) 23

24 195 黄禹瑄 梅沙远航 198 24.0 21 22.0 (37) 30 30.0 29.0 23 19

25 199 吴一铭 梅沙远航 203 23.0 38.0 TLE 32.0 TLE 3.0 36.0 (43.0 RET) 22 24 25

26 188 张睿航 厦门顽石 203 25.0 29 26 17.0 14.0 33.0 (34) 27 32

27 48462 李中皓 深圳万航 209 29 34.0 20 20.0 35 20.0 23 28 (38)

28 183 郑皓宇 北京航海中心 210 (32) 25.0 24 18.0 29 32.0 32 22 28

29 48494 蔡铭睿 深圳万航 212 28 28.0 23 31 (40) 24.0 25 29 24

30 182 陈于谦 酷玩诚长 213 30 (38.0 TLE) 32.0 TLE 7 31 34.0 26 26 27

31 48388 卫昊林 深圳万航 215 34.0 22.0 32.0 TLE (39) 28.0 21.0 36 21 21

32 F2 孙潇哲 南京风之曲 219 (35) 26.0 27 35 21 22.0 33 33 22

33 48511 段佳童 北京航海中心 223 (37) 24.0 32.0 TLE 9.0 22.0 36.0 TLE 30 35 35

34 48479 江锋 梅沙远航 229 (40.0 TLE) 27.0 28 40.0 34.0 25.0 24 25 26

35 48470 邹瑞轩 深圳万航 231 27.0 31 25 34.0 (37) 28.0 27.0 30 29

36 48514 段佳德 北京航海中心 239 22 30 32.0 TLE 30.0 23 36.0 TLE (37) 36 30

37 2390 陈麒光 厦门顽石 251 33 33 29.0 25 (39) 31.0 35 31 34

38 205 阎鹏宇 梅沙远航 263 36 35.0 32.0 TLE 29 (38) 36.0 TLE 28 34 33

39 XM7 田承枫 厦门顽石 274 40.0 TLE 38.0 TLE 30 24 33.0 36.0 TLE (42.0 TLE) 37 36

40 186 冯源 酷玩诚长 282 40.0 TLE (43.0 RET) 32.0 TLE 33 27.0 36.0 TLE 39 38 37

41 48487 栗英凯 梅沙远航 283 40.0 TLE 36 32.0 TLE 38 (41) 36.0 TLE 38 32 31

42 48391 何一杭 梅沙远航 317 38 38.0 TLE (43.0 RET) 43.0 TLE 42 36.0 TLE 40 40.0 TLE 40.0 TLE



名次 帆号 姓名 队名 成绩 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 CHN99 湛欣洁 南京风之曲 12 2 1 2.0 (5) 2.0 1 1 1 2

2 161 汪乐涵 梅沙远航 19 1 2 1.0 (9) 4.0 2 5 3 1

3 48525 李一诺 梅沙远航 29 4 4 3.0 3.0 3.0 (7) 3 4 5

4 48819 钱欣珆 上海美帆 35 3 3.0 (16.0 TLE) 7.0 10.0 3.0 4 2 3

5 48286 夏羽彤 南京风之曲 39 5 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 (8) 8 5 4

6 48420 夏欣洁 深圳万航 41 6 (8) 7.0 1.0 5.0 6 2 7 7

7 169 陈灿宁 梅沙远航 51 7 5 4.0 6.0 (18) 5 9 9 6

8 197 张跃然 梅沙远航 55 9 7 5.0 (16) 9.0 4 7 6 8

9 48820 殷悦 上海美帆 62 (13) 9 9.0 2.0 6.0 9 10 8 9

10 48386 何昊颖 酷玩诚长 88 14.0 13 8.0 8.0 8.0 10 (15) 13 14

11 225 徐君柔 梅沙远航 93 11 (18) 10.0 10.0 7.0 16.0 TLE 14 14 11

12 48395 罗浩云 梅沙远航 94 12 11 11.0 13.0 13.0 13 11 (15) 10

13 47787 陈沛灵 梅沙远航 98 (15) 12 12.0 15.0 11.0 11 13 11 13

14 47849 蔡怿扬 上海美帆 106 (18) 17 13.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 TLE 12 10 12

15 181 谭莫衡 梅沙远航 108 10.0 10 16.0 TLE 18.0 TLE 20.0 TLE 16.0 TLE 6 12 (21.0 UFD)

16 190 单鑫悦 北京航海中心 112 (16) 14 14.0 11.0 14.0 12 16 16 15

17 137 张嘉榕 梅沙远航 125 17.0 16 16.0 TLE 12.0 15.0 14 17 (20.0 TLE) 18.0 TLE

18 191 和琬佳 北京航海中心 136 19.0 15 16.0 TLE 18.0 TLE 16.0 16.0 TLE 18 18 (21.0 DSQ)

19 48531 张若琪 北京航海中心 141 (20) 19 16.0 TLE 18.0 TLE 17.0 16.0 TLE 20.0 TLE 17 18.0 TLE

20 48818 孙懿辰 上海美帆 147 8 (21.0 TLE) 16.0 TLE 21.0 DNC 21.0 DNC 21.0 DNC 21.0 DNC 21.0 RET 18.0 TLE

2022梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛(厦门站)
女子Topper 5.3 级成绩

厦门·同安，2022年7月29日 - 8月1日


